
                         Jærfestivalen
1988

Herrer
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1 Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK 24,4

2 Leif Horge Karmøy HK 21,15

3 Per Bjelland Karmøy HK 18,35

4 Geir Solland Nord Jæren HK 17,35

5 Arild Larsen Nord Jæren HK 16,65

6 Lars A Markhus Flipper HK 16,6

7 Odd A Gunderstad Karmøy HK 14,6

8 Ottar Ommundsen Nord Jæren HK 14,3

9 Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK 13,85

9 Svein Hebnes Nord Jæren HK 13,85

11 Jan Ring Nord Jæren HK 13,4

12 Kåre Hangerås Karmøy HK 12,3

13 Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK 11,35

14 Tore Jan Skeie Karmøy HK 11,25

15 Ingbret Markhus Flipper HK 11,2

16 Arthur Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK 10,9

17 Bjarne Johannesen Karmøy HK 10,65

18 Olav Fagerheim Flipper HK 10,5518 Olav Fagerheim Flipper HK 10,55

19 Leif H Eskeland Nord Jæren HK 9,3

20 Svein Stang Karmøy HK 9,2

21 Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK 9,1

22 Terje Hetland Nord Jæren HK 8,9

23 Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK 6,75

24 Willy G Thulin Nord Jæren HK 6,5

25 Gunnar Eikemo Flipper HK 6

26 Jostein Brennhaug Nord Jæren HK 5,8

26 Ole A S Olsen Nord Jæren HK 5,8

28 Lorens Vanvik Karmøy HK 5,1

Damer
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1 Rose Snadvoll Nord Jæren HK 16,500

2 Oloug Bjelland Karmøy HK 15,700

3 Emmie S Knudtzon Nord Jæren HK 8,200



Junior
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1 Lasse Mong Nord Jæren HK 15,300

2 Erik Larsen Nord Jæren HK 6,850

3 Eivind Johannesen Nord Jæren HK 6,000

4 Arild Kristiansen Karmøy HK 3,000

Største fisker
Nr. Navn Klubb Art Vekt

1 Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK Torsk 9,900

2 Oloug Bjelland Karmøy Hk ? 7,500

3 Kare Hangerås Karmøy Hk ? 5,900

4 Ottar Ommundsen Nord Jæren HK Lange 5,300

5 Ole A S Olsen Nord Jæren HK Torsk 4,900

6 Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK Torsk 4,000

7 Rose Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK Brosme 2,900

Lag
Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
1 Geir Solland Nord Jæren HK 17,35

Jan Ring Nord Jæren HK 13,4

Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK 24,4
Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK 13,85Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK 13,85

Total Nord Jæren HK 1 69,000

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
2 Leif Horge Karmøy HK 21,15

Svein Stang Karmøy HK 9,2

Odd A Gunderstad Karmøy HK 14,6
Kåre Hangerås Karmøy HK 12,3

Total Karmøy HK 2 57,250

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
3 Rose Snadvoll Nord Jæren HK 16,500

Ole A S Olsen Nord Jæren HK 5,8

Jostein Brennhaug Nord Jæren HK 5,8
Arild Larsen Nord Jæren HK 16,65

Total Nord Jæren HK 4 44,750



Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
4 Lars A Markhus Flipper HK 16,6

Ingbret Markhus Flipper HK 11,2

Olav Fagerheim Flipper HK 10,55
Gunnar Eikemo Flipper HK 6

Total Flipper HK 44,350

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
5 Willy G Thulin Nord Jæren HK 6,5

Ottar Ommundsen Nord Jæren HK 14,3

Svein Hebnes Nord Jæren HK 13,85
Terje Hetland Nord Jæren HK 8,9

Total Nord Jæren HK 3 43,550

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
6 Oloug Bjelland Karmøy HK 15,700

Per Bjelland Karmøy HK 18,35

Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK 9,1

Total Mix 1 43,150

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
7 Emmie S Knudtzon Nord Jæren HK 8,2007 Emmie S Knudtzon Nord Jæren HK 8,200

Arthur Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK 10,9

Leif H Eskeland Nord Jæren HK 9,3

Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK 11,35

Total Nord Jæren  HK 2 39,750

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
8 Eivind Johannesen Nord Jæren HK 6,000

Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK 6,75

Lasse Mong Nord Jæren HK 15,300

Erik Larsen Nord Jæren HK 6,850

Total Nord Jæren HK 5 34,900

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
9 Tore Jan Skeie Karmøy HK 11,25

Lorens Vanvik Karmøy HK 5,1

Bjarne Johannesen Karmøy HK 10,65

Arild Kristiansen Karmøy HK 3,000

Total Karmøy HK 3 30,000



Beste båtfører
Nr. Navn

1 Jørgen Ystebø

2
3




